/ PN C 107 PAVILION BLVD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

USI (. 980.266.6454
PAVILION =5 PMCBANKMPEVENTS@LIVENATION.COM

EPIC EVENTS

LIVE NATION

SPECIAL EVENTS



Featuring an outdoor setting with soaring views, PNC Music Pavilion is the perfect location to host your next

conference, corporate event, fundraiser, private concert or graduation. Located 10 miles from the Convention
Center and 15 miles from the airport, this unique venue serves as an iconic backdrop with versatile spaces
including an open-air amphitheater, spacious lawn and intimate VIP Club offering limitless opportunities for

your next private event.

Accommodating up to 18,000 guests, this venue celebrates extraordinary hospitality and service creating
a lasting impression from intimate experiences to full venue buyouts. With access to the world’s greatest
musical entertainment, full-service event production, custom menus and mixology, our talented team of event
specialist provide seamless execution to make your event one to remember.

LOCATION

Full Venue

Amphitheater

Lawn

Tailgate Tent & North Plaza
Tailgate Tent

VIP Club

The Stage

The Meadows Tent

RECEPTION BANQUET

18,000

10,154
1,550

300

750 500

250 400

75

Parking Lot: 6,800 spaces

40

LIVE NATION

SPECIAL EVENTS m—

THEATER
8,658

8,658



