

707 PAVILION BLVD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28262 **€** 980.266.6454 ☑ PMCBANKMPEVENTS@LIVENATION.COM

LEGENDARY VENUE, EPIC EVENTS





Featuring an outdoor setting with soaring views, PNC Music Pavilion is the perfect location to host your next conference, corporate event, fundraiser, private concert or graduation. Located 10 miles from the Convention Center and 15 miles from the airport, this unique venue serves as an iconic backdrop with versatile spaces including an open-air amphitheater, spacious lawn and intimate VIP Club offering limitless opportunities for your next private event.

Accommodating up to 18,000 guests, this venue celebrates extraordinary hospitality and service creating a lasting impression from intimate experiences to full venue buyouts. With access to the world's greatest musical entertainment, full-service event production, custom menus and mixology, our talented team of event specialist provide seamless execution to make your event one to remember.

LOCATION	RECEPTION	BANQUET	THEATER
Full Venue	18,000	-	8,658
Amphitheater	-	-	8,658
Lawn	10,154	-	-
Tailgate Tent & North Plaza	1,550	-	-
Tailgate Tent	300	-	-
VIP Club	750	500	-
The Stage	250	400	-
The Meadows Tent	75	40	-
Parking Lot: 6,800 spaces			

